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Kitchen

Thai Cuisines Aonang Krabi Thailand

DRINK LIST &FhEE

CREATIVE SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
RIERREER

TOM YUM MARTINI Zi8-£1-BETE
Special infused White Rum

With Galangal, Lemongras

Kaffir Lime Leaves, Lime, Palm Sugar

And fresh Lime juice

150

COCKTAIL %A 150

Blue Hawaii, Z & EZ/5E Daiquiri, 1tEZ;7#H Mojito, ZZ1E

Mai Tai, &35 Cosmopolitan, K#Z Gin Fizz, #1#:Fi&
Singapore Sling, #r/1H% &% Pina Coloda, ZiZ a]% Pink Lady, ###I 2 Af
Margarita, #B#EE Long Island Iced Tea, =&IK#

Sex On The Beach, ## FFTI4%Z  Tequila Sunrise, Fg 7 H /1

BEER %55
CHANG BEER #i50# Small / 60.- / Large 110.-

LEO BEER 7| BN Small / 70.- / Large 120.-
SINGHA BEER ZEMGNE;H Small / 70.- / Large 120.-

THAI WHISKY, RUM

PHAYA RUM (THAI PREMIUM RUM) ERIE (GREE EEAEH) 190
With soda or Coke #5$T 7K 5% A 4%

SANGSOM (THAI SPECIAL RUM) £ (GREIF&EARE) 150
With soda or Coke #x¥T 7K & o] 4%

MAEKHONG Z[E (THAI SPECIAL WHISKY) (FREEHETE 150
With Soda Or Coke JIN&x$T 7K Bl A 4%
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DRINK LIST #%5nEE

BOMBAY SHAPPHIRE HZEEHA (PREMIUMGIN) (EEHFHE)
With Tonic =% fa

GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, WHISKEY

HWFE. KREm, A, E5EE. B

Gordon's, Smirnoff, Sierra X%, Hik@EEX, ZEHFS

Bacardi, Captain Morgan Dark, JW Red Label B/1S, EiEMERE, HNHEXR

SOFT DRINK 57K
Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Soda, Coke Light
AT 5E, BE. HITK. BlREE

(NESTLE WATER) % £7K

FRESH FRUIT JUICE fi#EE
Fresh Young Coconut 187k

FRUIT BLENDED WITH ICE 8 i+n7k
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Watermelon

BF. KE. =R, AR

TEA & COFFEE SELECTION 7 & Mk

Hot Tea ZA %%

Fresh Brewed Coffee I8 Z MMk

Cappuccino, Café Late <% 35,

Espresso (Single / Double) i=famnmE (B A/ AN)

THAI MILK TEA (ICED TEA WITH MILK)
HRIE KkFE4)

WINE BY GLASS RED & WHITE #T B I35 H

190.-

150.-

30.-

20.-

70.-

80.-

40.-
60.-
70.-
60.- / 90.-

60.-

130.-



13

85

21

26

30

93

KoDam
Kitchen
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SATAE GAl  Y§R/DZE
Grilled marinate Chicken
skewer served with peanut
sauce and pickled cucumber

¥EXSRCTE 4 BRI BN

MOO KUA KLUAE  ESYEFRTER
Pan fried marinated pork belly with salt

pepper and Kaffirlime leaves
EERI R fE I BARFN R4S 32

TOM YUM GOONG  ~=3fTf17
Authentic Thai favorite’s Prawn soup
with lemongrass, herbs and mushrooms

ERFRUF A IS - SRS

KAO OB SAPPAROT GOONG  SEE 1R

Baked Krabi’s Pineapple Fried rice
With Prawn

SEEE TREEER

PAD THAI GOONG  ZEIUAF{ Wby
Traditional Thai style fried rice noodle
With Prawns, bean sprout, Tofu
wrapped with egg nest

B e R M O 2 - 64

PHAK MIANG PHAD KHAI W ESEFIZEE

Stired fried Baegu leaves with egg, garlic

and oyster sauce
HEFREHLBEETE

(V) Vegetarian Option

KODAM KITCHEN SIGNATURE DISHES ZE&[TIAp5E

S} a=ssh

100

130

150

160

150

90
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KODAM KITCHEN SIGNATURE DISHES ZE&[TIAp5E

53 MASSAMAN PHAK TAO HOO / GAI / NUEA 120/150/180
BXREES. ERI#RN 4R

Vegetable and Tofu or Braised Chicken drumstick or Beef
in creamy Massaman curry

B 3 28 B AT U5 S RRTE 17 ek £, T 2 P2

54 GAENG KIEW WAAN GAl 2 e [N 140
Green curry with Chicken in coconut

milk and sweet basil leave

2 A SR IV RS (A7

62 SEAFOOD JARN RON  # »= %1fg 220
An arrays of Seafood combination

Wok fried with Chili paste oil and

fragrant herbs served in hot pan

1R G B e AR ORI F 5 25

GOONG YANG NEOY KRATIEM  tJhid &R 220
Pan grilled marinated Prawn with
butter, garlic and pepper

o2 YT ER A AR

61

KAO NIEW MAMAUNG  t=2¥EKT1 120
Sweet Mango with
Coconut sticky rice

S RECHIIE K

POO PAD PONG KARI i 380
Wok fried Andaman Crab with mild curry powder

69

(500 grams per portion)
WOUE A bR EE (47 5005¢ )

(V) Vegetarian Option SPit e
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VEGETARIAN CORNER %>

PAD PAK RUAM (V) Kb H45ass
Stir fried mixed vegetable with oyster sauce

MR SR E

TAO HOO NAM DAENG (V) 4[5 )&E
Fried tofu with soya and vegetable gravy
EHM R R

MASSAMAN PHAK TAO HOO (V) = v
Vegetable Massaman curry and Tofu
BRI ISR

GAENG KEAW WAAN PHAK TAO HOO (V)
REFIUE

Vegetable green curry and tofu

BR A LRI IC 8

KAO OB SAPPAROT PHAK (V)  FEEE|HIT
Baked Krabi’s pineapple fried rice
with vegetable and Tofu

SRR R A

PAD THAI PHAK (V)  =0#
Traditional Thai Style fried rice noodles

with vegetable and Tofu
RAWMERERNEE

100

100

120

130

140

120

(V) Vegetarian Option &  Spicy Dish
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VEGETARIAN CORNER %>

POAPIA (V) JEHEE (F) 80
Deep fried vegetable spring roll
served with sweet sauce

IR R E BB

TOM KHA PHAK RUAM MIT (V)  HlBERSE 7 110
Coconut milk soup with mixed vegetable
RSB

TOM YUM PHAK RUAM MIT (V) 3= »= 7 110
Spicy & sour soup with mixed vegetable
BRI R B R

TAOHOO PAD MED MA MUANG (V) 110
BROWEE

Stired fried Tofu with Cashew Nuts

and dried Chilli

BRMTHENYEE

PAD KEE MAO PHAK (V) 100
BFRELIRE

Stir fried mixed vegetable with herbs,
spices and soya sauce

MR B ERRECEZ - BRI H

SOM TAM THAI . Y INE 80
Traditional Thai spicy papaya salad with Tomato,
Cow Pea, Palm Sugar, Lime and Peanuts

B RBEBAN P ALEC P LA AIEL 5

(V) Vegetarian Option &  Spicy Dish
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KIDS CORNER JLEH ¢

FRENCH FRIES  ZE % 60

CHICKEN NUGGET PLEASH 90
Deep fried marinated

Chicken Breast served

with French Fries

XGRS

FISH & CHIPS  falh & % 120
Deep fried Golden Fish fillet
served with French Fries

gz PRI =2 S

GOLDEN PRAWN & CHIPS S & Eok 120
Deep fried Golden Shrimp
served with French fries

HIFIRFHCE SR

CHICKEN SAUSAGE BRI/l & B 5 90
& FRENCH FRIES

Deep fried Chicken Sausage

served with French Fries

HIEGAERECE S

KAO PAD SAI GROG &bk 80
Fried rice with Egg, Carrot,

Tomato and Chicken Sausage
X5 > A DB LTS P o O

(V) Vegetarian Option e  Spicy Dish
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APPETIZER & SALAD T H 2 & VWi

5L
-

5

_i/

POAPIA (V)  JEHL (3
Deep fried vegetable spring roll
served with sweet sauce

HAE R R EBECAH &

ROTI SAUCE TUA KO EA R
Roti served with Peanut sauce

KPR

SOM TAM THAI = R Ny

80

80

80

Traditional Thai spicy papaya salad with Tomato,

Cow Pea, Palm Sugar, Lime and Peanuts

RHEBHAN DAL AP 2L AL &

YUM GOONG SETYB L S 120
Spicy Dried Shrimp salad with Chili, Shallot,Carrot

Lime and Fresh Mango

ERREONEERN. FE. SRARENHHER

YUM KHI KEM  =ZE D]

100

Spicy Salted egg salad with Chili, Shallot, Carrot

Lime and Fresh Mango

R ED RN, FE. ARERENFTHCR

YUM TALAY  ==@Eais et

180

Spicy seafood salad with Chili, Tomato, Onion

Lime and Fresh Herbs
BB EE )/ DAIHCAT IR 0 BRI 524

(V) Vegetarian Option p#&  Spicy Dish
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APPETIZER & SALAD T H =2 & VWi

SATAE GAI SRV Z
Grilled marinate chicken skewer served
with peanut sauce and pickled cucumber

¥EXGBC AR B AR

TOD MUN GOONG  JEIiFt
Deep fried shrimp cake serve with
Chinese Plum sauce

HIEAN D RCET S

A B -G A

LAAB MOO = FRHIE AR
Minced Pork salad with original Thai herb
and spices "North Eastern style"

IRACKPRATREBIE AR ECE 25

GOONG / PLA MUK CHUP PANG TOD
KFHh BR 8L

Deep fried golden prawn or Squid
REARECEE

PLAA GOONG e RARBM_YP R
Special prawn salad scented with

Thai herbs and Spices
BRFREM P ALHC 29

100

140

GAI HOR BAI TOEY SR PN PR 140
Deep fried marinate chicken in Pandan leave

120

140

180

(V) Vegetarian Option Spicy Dish
pe
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SOUP 77
TOM KHA KAT MR 535 9%

Chicken in coconut milk soup with lemongrass,
mushrooms and herbs

WA ECI B > BRI ZG

TOM KHA PHAK RUAM MIT (V) B W% 5 7
Coconut milk soup with mixed vegetable
RSB

TOM YUM GAT / GOONG £ »= |ERERIHIE
Authentic Thai favorite’s Chicken Or prawns soup

with lemongrass, herbs and mushrooms
ERFRINARAIES - ELGRIES

TOM YUM PHAK RUAM MIT (V) 3 = R
Spicy & sour soup with mixed vegetable

BRI R S

TOM YUM POH TAEK TALAY B e BEEV7
Spicy and sour soup with Seafood combination
scented with hot basil and dried Chilly

PR Ak Ty B 24 2 B I AT

KAENGCUD TEAHU HMU SAB SERAEES

Clear Soup With Tofu and Minced Pork
BEREES

130

110

120/150

110

180

130

(V) Vegetarian Option e  Spicy Dish
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RICE DISHES &R

KAO PAD GAI, MOO / GOONG
(XA / FER/EFZ) 1

Fried rice with Chicken, Pork or Prawn

KIRBCAYIA > FE AR

KAO OB SAPPAROT GOONG
MR B R TR
Baked Krabi’s pineapple fried rice with Prawn

SRR TR

KAO OB SAPPAROT PHAK (V)  ZEEEH R
Baked Krabi’s pineapple fried rice
with vegetable and Tofu

SRR A S

SIDE DISHES Fd3E

STEAMED JASMINE RICE (PLATE / BOWL)
AR {3/ KW

ROTI  #H

(V) Vegetarian Option e

90/110

160

140

20/80

30

Spicy Dish
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NOODLE DISHES ZEE

PAD THAI GOONG  FIUHNM Wbl

Traditional Thai Style fried rice noodles with Prawns,

bean sprouts and Tofu wrapped with egg nest

ERBAE LM OOECEEF - 184 - 58

PAD THAI PHAK (V)  FE#
Traditional Thai Style fried rice noodles
with vegetable and Tofu

RAMMEEXNER

PAD SEE EIW GAI, MOO / GOONG
TR (G IA/HE /AR )
Stir fried noodles with Chicken,
Pork or Prawns with Soya sauce

EHORBCXS A > $E AR

SPAKETTI PAD KHI MAO SEA FOOD d—

HANHFERNFIRDEXFIE
Stir fried Spaketti with Sea food
with herbs, spices and soya sauce

BEPEXRFHEETE. FHMEH

SPAKETTI GAI PAD MED MA MUANG
BER#ERASKFE

Stir fried Spaketti Chicken with Cashewnuts and
dried chilli

FER BRI EM

RADHNA HMI HELUXNG KROB GAI, MOO/ GOONG

Ao L EMCRIRIEACRERY . AR
Crispy Yellow noodles with Chicken,
Pork or Prawns with gravy Sauce

Mep ESmE, FREIRAT

150

120

100/120

170

150

100/120

(V) Vegetarian Option »==  Spicy Dish
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THAI FAVORITE DISHES 7= U2 52

‘ PAD KA PROAW GAI, MOO / GOONG — 140/180
FTHERT XY G P/ R /)

Stir fried Chicken, Pork or Prawns with garlic

Chili and hot basil leave

FTHM FIRFRIO NG A > FE A B

GOONG PAD SAUCE MA-KAM & iR 160
Stir fried Prawn with tamarind sauce

WO HRT-BC RS A 3

GAlI PAD MED MA MUANG  fEE A 130

Fried Chicken with cashew nuts and dry chili

X6 AT SRR

TAOHOO PAD MED MA MUANG (V) 110
BRIVEE

Stired fried Tofu with Cashew Nuts

and dried Chilli

BREMTHEMYEE

PAD PAK RUAM (V) I t4s3E 100
Stir fried mixed vegetable with oyster sauce
EHBEEBRR

PAD PAKBUNG  MZEily3 80
Stir fried morning glory with oyster sauce
WESR KD ZE 0 3

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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THAI FAVORITE DISHES Z= 5% i ¢
KALAAMPLEE PAD NAM PLA B ZEEM 135} 80
Stired fried Cabbage scented with fish sauce
Gk NP Y AR ol S
PAD KEE MAO PHAK (V) 100
ERBLIHE
Stir fried mixed vegetable with herbs,
spices and soya sauce
MR B BRECEZ > BRI H
PAD NOR MAI FARANG SAI GOONG 160
2O
Stir fried young Asparagus with Prawn
W B F BRI
TAO HOO NAM DAENG (V) 4Lyt )i 100

Fried tofu with soya and vegetable gravy
D S IERC s T

KAT JIEW MOO SUB P RPER 100
Thai’s Omelet with Minced Pork

RAPEGERIE AL

PEEK GAT LAOW DAENG 3y 41 (o fy i [l 100

Deep fried Chicken wings top with sweet red gravy

YEXG T ECE 2L AT

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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THAI FAVORITE DISHES 7= U2 52

GAI OR MOO PAD KHING 244 (WA / ¥E7A)

Stir Fried Chicken or Pork with Ginger
ELIIGNSIEA

GAI / MOO PAD NAMMAN HOI
wEimKy OGS BR)

Wok Fried Chicken or Pork with Oyster Sauce
W S DS AT BB A

PAD KANA MOO KROB  RfE¥& RISk

Stir fried crispy Pork with Chinese kale
SR ET 2D EREE A

PLA MUEK PAD KHIKHEM iR, 25 b i, B
Stir fried Squid with Salted egg

[FE =)

MOO / GOONG PAD KAPI MANAO
IREMERD AR

Stir fried Pork or Prawn with shrimp Paste and Lime

IRENFEL AR KR

130

130

130

150

130/160

(V) Vegetarian Option >  Spicy Dish
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THAI CURRY DISHES Z& =t Mg

BxEES. SENHA FH
Vegetable and Tofu or Braised Chicken drumstick or Beef
in creamy Massaman curry

B 3 IR BURT e SRR T 1 I i 2 e

GAENG KIEW WAAN GAI 2 s |I[EE
Green curry with Chicken in coconut milk
and sweet basil leave

2 A SR IV RS (A7

GAENG KEAW WAAN PHAK TAO HOO (V) s
REFIIE

Green curry with Vegetable and tofu

BR A LRI IC 8

PANAENG GAI, MOO / GOONG
RIVIREINE (XG/¥&/HF )
Creamy Panaeng curry with choices of
Chicken, Pork or Shrimp

BRAEMEFCXG A - S A BN

GAENG KUA GOONG SAPPAROT —
B RN IUEEN

An exotic creamy red curry with Prawn

and Krabi’s Pineapple

el EalE RN IUFL AN

KANG PHET PED YANG =BG
Roasted Duck in red curry with Cherry tomato
and Krabi’s Pineapple

AR/ ILEVEA SRR b

MASSAMAN PHAK TAO HOO / GAIl / NUEA 120/150/180

140

130

140/180

160

160

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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SEAFOOD VARIETIES i fif

GOONG OB WOONSEN fpiNRy 22 G5
Baked Prawn with vermicelli black pepper,
ginger & celery

WERRACK) 22 - BERRL > 2=

GOONG TOM YUM HAENG FiiFy7

Stried fried Prawn with Lemongrass, Galangal,

Kaffir lime leaves, Cashewnuts, Lime and Chilli paste oil
BEFWIMC - & E% -~ RIEREEIT -

FER. BE. BHUREK

GOONG YANG NEOY KRATIEM 1J5;H f#& K
Pan grilled marinated Prawn
with butter garlic and pepper

ihim, FRLAIEAEUE R

SEAFOOD JAN RON §k#f if s
An arrays of Seafood combination Wok fried with
chili paste oil And fragrant herbs served in hot pan

— R H S BRI I 52

GOONG CHAE NAM PLA A FE 41T o
Fresh Raw Shrimp scented with fish sauce and
accompannied with fragrant Thai spicy seafood sauce

Fif AT o i DL BRI 2R [E B B AL .

HOR MOK TALAY MA PHRAW ON ;& 7% ifg fi¥ #1118
Steamed seafood in young coconut
gy

220

220

220

220

200

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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SEAFOOD VARIETIES i fif

PLA MUEK NUNG MANAO Fri5fL P
\\Y Steamed Squid with chilli and lime sauce

BT TR

PLA MUEK TOD KRATHEIYM Fr& kA
Deep fried Squid with Garlic
AR BAEAL

HOY MAENGPOO PAD NAM PRIK PAO =

30 I
Wok fried Andaman Mussel with chilli paste
and sweet basil leave

AR B UL S B R S

HOY MANGPOO OB 4 I/

\‘ Baked Mussel with Thai herb sweet basil in hot pot
B 5 Sz

POO PAD PONG KARI/PRIK THAI DAM il a2 Z2 54

Wok fried Andaman Crab with mild curry powder
or Black pepper sauce

(500 grams per portion)

WU V) AR B E BB (125005 )

POO NUNG 57k

Steamed Andaman crab served with spicy seafood sauce

(500 grams per portion)
AARBERRSHE (5005 )

220

220

160

160

380

380

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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FISH DISH £ fig

PLA KRAPONG KAOW TOD KRATIEM
Fra BA R

Deep fried whole White Snapper

with Garlic and Pepper

I S £ I S AT

PLA KRAPONG KAOW TOD PRIEW WARN
BREH I frith

Deep fried whole White Snapper

with sweet and sour sauce

HIIEEE S f £ O W

PLA KRAPONG KAOW TOD LAD SAUCE MAKAM
REFEEEA
Deep fried whole White Snapper with tamarind sauce

FEGEAHAEREFE

PLA KRAPONG KAOW TOD LAD PRIK =
REIFIA

Deep fried whole White Snapper with chilli sauce
BREERFEHA

PLA KRAPONG KAOW TOD NAM PLA
AEIEERA

Deep fried whole White Snapper with fish sauce
serve with mango salad

BRI A B RN

YUM PLA KRAPONG KAOW TOD BORAN i
YEfE b hr

Deep fried whole White Snapper

with thai herb spicy salad

M;iEﬂzﬂ% E .ﬁﬁl @‘E¥i/}\ HLL (V) Vegetarian Option Spicy Dish

290

290

290

290

270

290
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FISH DISH £ #i&

PLA KRAPONG KAOW NUNG MANAOW & 7 74 fififf1
Steamed whole White Snapper
with Chilli and Lime sauce

ZE 8 B A Aot

PLA KRAPONG KAOW NUNG SEA EIW #1754
Steamed whole White Snapper
with soya and ginger sauce

AREKG IR

PLATUB TIM TOD CHU CHEE i
MIEFEIERA
deep fried tilapia fish with chu chee sauce

MEREIERIETRE

PLA PHAD KUEN CHAI F& FFiefa
Stired fried Fish fillet with Ginger
Jelly mushroom, Soya and Celery

KR A BEERTR - RENFR

PLA PAD PONG KARI  FlUE {5 /b1
Stired fried Fish fillet with mild curry powder
onion, egg and chilli paste oil

ML) R RIS B

PLA KRAPONG LWK CIM 2 &EfEA
Boiled Sea Bass with Dip Served with Spicy sauce
KEMEABRERE

290

290

270

180

180

220

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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BETTER TOGETHER 4 &EZE

MIXED GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER
(FOR 2 PERSONS) {&iE ¢ (2.A)

Grilled Seafood combination accompanied
Thai spicy seafood Sauce

W& R & e iC RS

MIXED GRILLED SEAFOOD PLATTER
(FOR 4 PERSONS) J&i&ft (4.N)
Grilled Seafood combination accompanied
Thai spicy seafood Sauce

&R G B RIS

Thai Southern Style Signature Dishes

MOO KUA KLUAE nyMitnda
EIERTERA

Pan fried marinated pork belly with salt
pepper and Kaffirlime leaves

PEEK GAI TOD NAMPLA Tla'lAnaatindan
BB

Deep fried marinated Chicken wings with

fish sauce accompanied with sweet chilli sauce

PLA SAI TOD KHA MIN dansievaaudiu
ERNLA

Deep fried sand fish with turmeric

360

700

130

100

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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Thai Southern Style Signature Dishes

PLA MOKKOK DAED DIEW TOD 1a1 unan
aunannanuaatfien FEEZERA
Deep fried Sun Dried Small Sea Bream

PLA JING JANG TOD danasaenan
YERIEILA
Deep fried salty Jingjang fish

NAMPRIK KAPI iiwsnngdl Audnaa o
R RS EER
Shrimp Pasted Dip accompanied with fresh Vegetable

NAMPRIK GOONG SOD OR GOONG SIEB —
MwsnAean wia Aoieu Audnan
SRR BB B R 5

Fresh cooked shrimp Dip or Dried Shrimp Dip
accompanied with fresh vegetable

TOM PHAK MIANG KATI GOONG 6iufinLniieansing
R A K

Baegu leaves in Coconut Milk with prawns

PHAK MIANG PHAD KHAI dntniieaein’la
BRI ERDHEE

Stired fried Baegu leaves with egg, garlic
and oyster sauce

100

100

100

120

150

90

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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Thai Southern Style Signature Dishes

GAENG SOM PLA KAPONG (S/L) E&mINEEC AR S FNHIZF  150/280
wavdNlatnzwataauswMNaau (//6y) —

Special Southern style sour yellow curry with

White Snapper and Coconut Palm heart

TOM SOM PLA KAPONG (S/L) siugudarngwe (8/ey) 150/280
BalER -

Clear sour soup with White Snapper

scented with Lime, Fish Sauce, Garlic, Shallot

and Kaffirlime leaves

GAI BANN TOM KAMIN ‘lAtusiudiu 150
BREEHS

Clear soup with Local grown Chicken

Turmeric, Lemongrass, Garlic, Shallot

and Kaffierlime leaves

GAENG PRIK GAI BAAN BAI RA wnawsn'latinulus 150
SECEs LR S

Special Southern style curry with

local grown Chicken with Fennel leaves

and Kaffirlime leaves

KUA KLING GAI/MOO @1n&v'la wia iy — 150
BRIDEERN S FE A

Special Southern style dried curry with

Minced Chicken or Minced Pork ,

Galangal and Kaffirlime leaves

Phad Kruang Kaeng Moo, Gai / Shrimp e 140/180
Aoladasunany, L, ie FEA . 2 AR 1 e

Stir Fried Chicken, Pork or Shrimp with Curry

scented with Kaffirlime Leaves, Sweet Basil

and Green Peppercorn (V) Vegetarian Option s Dish
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DESSERT &H 54

KAO NIEW MA MAUNG
EREXK
Sweet Mango with coconut sticky rice

B = RECHIAE K IR

ROTI MA MAUNG
FERRIEH
Roti Cashew Nuts on Top condensed milk and chocolate

IER RS ECIA W4

KLOUY BUAD CHEE
MhER

Special cooked banana with fresh coconut milk
AW EE

KLOUY CHOOP PANG TOD
VEERE

Banana Fritter with honey syrup
VEBRRCEE

POLLAMAI RUAM
KB

Mixed seasonal fresh fruit
EERS/KE

TUB TIM KROB
MERtEmT

Crispy ruby in coconut milk

R R ER AL B

120

80

50

50

100

80

(V) Vegetarian Option »#=  Spicy Dish
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Please feel free let us know if you have any dietary restriction i.e Gluten
free, Lactose free, allergic to nuts or in other allergic option.
IEERRERFNTEED » T - (EABEEH M BOE RN &R
Kodam kitchen's teams are pleased to help you”
‘REBTHIIR S R AL Bl
Thank you for your dining with us.
AL ip N FvAli



